VERSATILE
APPROVED
» Individual solutions due to a high level
 of fl exibility for application
»  Fits all common window types
»  Quick and easy installation due to
 optimum coordination of the bracket sets
» Can be used universally for SHEV and

KA 34/800 646 x 40 x 51 800
KA 34/1000 750 x 40 x 51 1000
KA 54/350 421 x 40 x 51 350
500 500
KA 54/500 496 x 40 x 51 500
KA 54/600 546 x 40 x 51 600
KA 54/700 596 x 40 x 51 700
KA 54/800 646 x 40 x 51 800
KA 54/1000 750 x 40 x 51 1000
KA-PLP Variable confi guration possible
 KA 34 / 54 *
Type Dimension in mm Stroke in mm Force of
pressure in N
Tensile
force in N
KA 66/500-TW065 997 x 40 x 51 500
600 600
KA 66/350-TW1 1347 x 40 x 51 350
KA 66/500-TW1 1347 x 40 x 51 500
KA 66/600-TW1 1347 x 40 x 51 600
KA 66/800-TW1 1347 x 40 x 51 800
KA-TW-BSY+ Variable confi guration possible
 KA 66-TW *
The KA-TW
One drive, twice the force